Page 16 of 24 STP-REV-1A
Electrical Specification
Series Model
Step
Angle
( o )
L

(mH)
Holding
Torque
(N.cm)
Detent
Torque
(N.cm)
Lead
Wire
(NO.)
Motor
Weight
( g)
H601-07520 1.8 41 2.0 1.2 2.5 75 3.0 4 500
H601-08525 1.8 45 2.5 1.0 2.2 85 3.5 4 550
H601-14025 1.8 51 2.5 1.2 3.2 140 4.0 4 580
H601-16025 1.8 56 2.5 1.3 4.2 160 4.0 4 580
H601-16030 1.8 56 3.0 0.8 2.4 160 4.0 4 580
H601-16042 1.8 56 4.2 0.4 1.2 160 4.0 4 580
H601-18025 1.8 64 2.5 1.5 4.5 180 5.0 4 850
H601-18030 1.8 64 3.0 0.8 2.3 180 5.0 4 850
H601-18042 1.8 64 4.2 0.55 1.2 180 5.0 4 850
H601-22025 1.8 76 2.5 1.8 6.5 220 7.0 4 1150
H601-22030 1.8 76 3.0 1.0 3.5 220 7.0 4 1150
H601-22042 1.8 76 4.2 0.6 1.8 220 7.2 4 1150
H601-26030 1.8 90 3.0 1.4 5.5 260 12 4 1400
H601-26042 1.8 90 4.2 0.8 3.0 260 12 4 1400
Standard Leadwire Configuration
     BI-POLAR(4 LEADS)
Complementary Products:
 Special shaft